
Katalog Postavk dražba #12389 
zacetek Wed 08/09/2021 ure 16:30

koncano Mon 18/10/2021 ure 16:30
Placilo:do 25/10/2021
Varšcina: EUR 200,00

LICITACIJE
#0: 

EUR 7.453,75
#1: 

EUR 1.124,93
#2: 

EUR 666,65
#3: 

EUR 288,10
#4: 

EUR 231,15
#5: 

EUR 1.223,42
#6: ZnaÄ•ka: Monarl

EUR 134,00
#7: 

EUR 911,20
#8: 

EUR 134,00
#9: 

EUR 201,00

Gobid.it je registrirana znamka od:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL   Via P.O Vigliani, 19  20148
MILANO (MI) - ITALIJA  Tel: +39.02.86882269 - Faks: +39.0737.786198  www.gobid.it - info@gobid.it  CF-PI: 09441470961
printed Sat 12/07/2025 ure 11:44 page 1



Katalog Postavk dražba #12389 
zacetek Wed 08/09/2021 ure 16:30

koncano Mon 18/10/2021 ure 16:30
Placilo:do 25/10/2021
Varšcina: EUR 200,00

#10: 

EUR 603,00
#11: 

EUR 536,00
#12: 

EUR 475,70
#13: 

EUR 147,40
#14: 

EUR 274,70
#15: 

EUR 201,00
#16: 

EUR 167,50
#17: 

EUR 134,00

Gobid.it je registrirana znamka od:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL   Via P.O Vigliani, 19  20148
MILANO (MI) - ITALIJA  Tel: +39.02.86882269 - Faks: +39.0737.786198  www.gobid.it - info@gobid.it  CF-PI: 09441470961
printed Sat 12/07/2025 ure 11:44 page 2


